MBLX Series Servo Amplifiers
use convenient pluggable screw
connectors for power supply
input, motor output and auxiliary
inputs, and a DB9 or pluggable
screw connector on the
command input.
Loop gain and balance are

HP ......................................(MBLX only) After model # for housed version with power supply & shunt regulator.
-01......................................Add to model #/suffix for command input terminal block option.
Order Example:
MBL16024........................(Amplifier only.  No sheet metal enclosure or power supply).
MBL16024H-01...............(Amplifier housed with a sheet metal enclosure and terminal block option).
MBLX16024......................(Amplifier only.  No sheet metal enclosure or power supply).
MBLX16024H-01.............(Amplifier housed with a sheet metal enclosure and terminal block option).
MBLX16024H...................(Amplifier housed with a sheet metal enclosure).
MBLX16024HP.................(Amplifier housed with power supply and shunt regulation).
MBLX16024HP-01...........(Amplifier housed with power supply shunt regulation, and terminal block option).
Ordering
Info
Amplifier Model No.
Note: Continuous and peak currents are adjustable.  For specific customer requirements please contact the factory.
MBL5012**
MBL5020**
MBL5024**
MBL16012**
MBL16020**
MBL16024**
MBLX16012**
MBLX16024**
21- 80 VDC
21- 80 VDC
21- 80 VDC
40 - 180 VDC
40 - 160 VDC
40 - 180 VDC
100 - 180 VDC
100 - 180 VDC
Output for Each Axis
Output Voltage Range Contin. Current (Max.) Peak Current
4 Amps (6)
6.7 Amps (10)
8 Amps (12)
4 Amps (6)
6.7 Amps (10)
8 Amps (12)
4 Amps (6)
8 Amps (12)
12 Amps Max.
20 Amps Max.
24 Amps Max.
12 Amps Max.
20 Amps Max.
24 Amps Max.
12 Amps Max.
24 Amps Max.
Motion ScienceTM
MBL - MBLX
B R U S H L E S S
River Park Commons, Suite 560
2403 Sidney Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
Tel: (800) 401-1133
Fax: (412) 390-6102
SERVO CONTROLS & SYSTEMS
SERVO AMPLIFIERS
MBL - MBLX
S  E  R  I  E  S
River Park Commons, Suite 560
2403 Sidney Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
Tel: (800) 401-1133
Fax: (412) 390-6102
SERVO CONTROLS & SYSTEMS
MBL/MBLX - DS
B R U S H L E S S
SERVO AMPLIFIERS
Motion ScienceTM
© Copyright 1999.   Cleveland Motion Controls.  All Rights Reserved.  Printed in U.S.A. 5/99   2.5M